REGISTRATION NO. N208RJ
ATRCRAFT TT 232.90 ENG. TT 232.90 CYCLES A -

MAINTENANCE PROJECTION

SHARKEY'S HELICOPTERS P.O. BOX 5471 W.LEBANON N.H.

SERTAL NO.

03784 TEL 603-298-8728

325 /B -

0

4/24/2024

ANNUAL DUE 03/31/25

Roger@SHARKEYS . COM

DATE LAST FLIGHT 04/17/24

ITEM
NO.

NO.

Co

MP TOT
TIME

TS0
TSI

DUE AT TBR/TBO
A/C TBI

PROJ DUE
DATE

10260
10230
10130

4025

10140
10300
10290
10310
10135

4050

10136
10137

HOBBS 232.9 LANDINGS 0
COMP DESCRIP ATA PART
NUMBER
TRANS & ALT. FAR.91.413

ANNUAL INSPECTION
ELT INSPECTION

50 HOUR LUBE

ELT REGISTRATION

STRAP # 10486

STRAP # 10485

STRAP # 10487

ELT MAIN BATTERY E-04.0

100 HOUR INSPECTION

ELT REMOTE BATTERY A544
ELT ALERT BATTERY

50 IN

100 IN

24
12
12

24
36
36
36
60

60
60

Month
Month
Month

Month
Month
Month
Month
Month

Month
Month

INSP
INSP
INSP

REG
RT
RT
RT
RT

RT
RT

C/W
C/W
C/W

C/W
C/W
C/W
C/W
C/W

C/W
C/W

01/31/23
03/31/24
03/31/24

0.4

12/04/23
01/31/23
01/31/23
01/31/23
12/10/21
0.4

02/28/22
02/28/22

Page 1

DUE
DUE
DUE

0.4

DUE
DUE
DUE
DUE
DUE

0.4

DUE
DUE

01/31/2025
03/31/2025
03/31/2025

282.5 49.6

12/04/2025
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
12/10/2026

332.5 99.6

02/28/2027
02/28/2027

01/31/2025
03/31/2025
03/31/2025

08/25/2025

12/04/2025
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
12/10/2026

01/07/2027

02/28/2027
02/28/2027



